
Md. Hasibul Hasan Rubel Office File/Tender All Documents/Notice LTM & e-GP - 2014-15-16-17-18-19-20/e-Tender Notice- 2019-2020/e- Tender Notice No.-   07- 2021-22 

Office of the Faridpur Pourashava 
District: Faridpur. 

 

Memo No. : FP/ENG./2022/13;       Date: 06/07/2022  
 

e-Tender Notice No. (LTM): 07/2021-22 
 

e-Tenders are invited from bidders enlisted with Faridpur Municipality only through the National e-GP system 

portal (http//:www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of works as mentioned in the table below: 
 

Tender 

ID No. 
Package No. Description of Works 

On-line (e-

GP System) 

tender 

publication 

date & time 

On-line(e-

GP System) 

tender 

closing date  

& time 

714956 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-03 

Construction of RCC Road from TTC road to 

Abdurrahman House, CH 0.00- 182.00 m, with LInk 

TARA MIA ti H/o Dr Kashem, CH 0.00-81m . Ward 

No 24, 19, Faridprur Pourashava 

07-Jul-2022 

12:00 

25-Jul-2022 

10:00 

715003 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-04  

Construction of Brick Drain With RCC Road Starting 

From Alipur Rawshawn Khan Road to Mirza 

Sahajahan House Word - 11 , ch 00.00-38.00 m 

Under Farirpur Pourashava  

07-Jul-2022 

12:00 

25-Jul-2022 

10:10 

715011 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-05  Construction of Fish Shed at Heliport Bazar,Ward-09, 

Faridpur Pourashava, Faridpur. 

07-Jul-2022 

12:00 

25-Jul-2022 

10:20 

715212 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-06 

Construction of Brick Drain Starting From 

Shovarampur Main Road Near Mr. Akhil House to 

Abdus Salam House .Word - 09 , ch 00.00-145.00 m 

Under Farirpur Pourashava. 

07-Jul-2022 

12:00 

25-Jul-2022 

10:30 

715213 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-07 

Construction of RCC Road And BFS Road Starting 

From Housing State B block Road to Shukumar 

House to Zia house to Shono House link Infront of 

Gaji House Bhaban ( Depu Shorma House ) 

Mosque.Word - 09 , ch 00.00-222.00 , ch 00.00-53.00 

Under Farirpur Pourashava. 

07-Jul-2022 

12:00 

25-Jul-2022 

10:40 

715214 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-08 
Construction of RCC Road Kaji Motahar Hossain 

Road to City Collage Get.Word - 22 , ch 00.00-

193.00 Under Farirpur Pourashava . 

07-Jul-2022 

12:00 

25-Jul-2022 

10:50 

715215 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-09 
Construction of BFS Road Starting From Alauddin 

Road (Bilmahamudpur) Mokesles Shop ch 00.00-

165.00 m Ward no - 26 Undder Faridpur Pourashava. 

07-Jul-2022 

12:00 

25-Jul-2022 

11:00 

715216 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-10 
Construction of RCC Road Starting From TTC Road 

to Motair Rahaman House CH 00.00-93.00 M , Ward 

no - 24 , Undder Faridpur Pourashava. 

07-Jul-2022 

12:00 

25-Jul-2022 

11:10 

715217 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-11 Supply & Electrical Goods for Faridpur Pourashava. 
07-Jul-2022 

12:00 

25-Jul-2022 

11:20 

715219 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-13 

Construction of CC Road Starting From Mistry Bari 

Road ( Khoda box Road ) Nera Al Jobaida Jame 

Mosque To Mr.Rubel / Depu House Link 01 Road to 

Gaur Saha House CH 00.00-130.00 M , Link Gour 

House ch 00.00-31.00 m , Ward no - 08 , Undder 

Faridpur Pourashava 

07-Jul-2022 

12:00 

25-Jul-2022 

11:40 

715220 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-14 

Construction of RCC Road Starting From Mistry Bari 

Road ( Khoda box Road ) to Baitul Atik 

Mosque.Word - 08 , ch 00.00-237.00 , Link Kawsar 

House Under Farirpur Pourashava . 

07-Jul-2022 

12:00 

25-Jul-2022 

11:50 

715221 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-15 

Construction of RCC Road Starting From Mistry Bari 

Road ( Khoda box Road ) to Mr. Wajed House , 

Word - 08 , ch 00.00-120.00 m . Under Faridpur 

Pourashava . 

07-Jul-2022 

12:00 

25-Jul-2022 

12:00 

 

 



Md. Hasibul Hasan Rubel Office File/Tender All Documents/Notice LTM & e-GP - 2014-15-16-17-18-19-20/e-Tender Notice- 2019-2020/e- Tender Notice No.-   07- 2021-22 

 

Tender 

ID No. 
Package No. Description of Works 

On-line (e-

GP System) 

tender 

publication 

date & time 

On-line(e-

GP System) 

tender 

closing date  

& time 

715222 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-16 
Construction of Brick Drain Back Side of Shufi Club to 

Mazidbari Road Main Drain House Word - 20 , ch 

00.00-46.00 m Under Farirpur Pourashava . 

07-Jul-2022 

12:00 

25-Jul-2022 

12:10 

715223 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-17 Construction of Fish Shed at Munshi Bazar and toilet 

Repeir , Word - 27 , Under Farirpur Pourashava. 

07-Jul-2022 

12:00 

25-Jul-2022 

12:20 

715224 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-18 

Construction of RCC Road Starting From RHD to 

Somobay Office to Chawdhuri Bari Word - 13 , ch 

00.00-290.00 , Under Faripur Pourashava. 

07-Jul-2022 

12:00 

25-Jul-2022 

12:30 

715225 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-19 
Construction of RCC Road Starting From End Point of 

Badamtoli Road to Eng Sohidul House Word - 11 ch 

00.00-45.00 , Under Farirpur Pourashava. 

07-Jul-2022 

12:00 

25-Jul-2022 

12:40 

715226 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-20 
Construction of RCC Road Starting From Angina Polly 

Road to Mr. Delower House .Word - 12 , ch 00.00-

145.00 , Under Farirpur Pourashava 

07-Jul-2022 

12:00 

25-Jul-2022 

12:50 

715227 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-21 
Estimate For Construction of CC Road and Drain 

Starting from Faridshah Road to Diabetec Hospital Ch 

- 0.00-100.00m , L - 100.00m 

07-Jul-2022 

12:00 

25-Jul-2022 

13:00 

715228 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-22 
Estimate for Construction R.C.C Road Starting From 

Komorpur RHD to Chandu House Under Faridpur 

Paurashava . Ch - 0.00-210.00m 

07-Jul-2022 

12:00 

25-Jul-2022 

13:10 

715229 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-23 
Construction of Brick Drain Back Side Of Mr. Dilip 

House to Majid Bari Sarak Main Drain House .Word - 

20 , ch 00.00-78.00 m Under Farirpur Pourashava . 

07-Jul-2022 

12:00 

25-Jul-2022 

13:20 

715230 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-24 
Construction of Brick of Kamorpur Bus Stand to Malek 

Shop Word - 02 , ch 00.00-78.00 m Under Farirpur 

Pourashava. 

07-Jul-2022 

12:00 

25-Jul-2022 

13:30 

715231 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-25 
Supply , fitting & fixing 1000 nos REB Set with LED 

Bulb Street light Different place of Faridpur 

Municipality . 

07-Jul-2022 

12:00 

25-Jul-2022 

13:40 

715232 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-26 Supply , fitting & fixing 300 nos 100W LED Street 

light Different place of Faridpur Municipality . 

07-Jul-2022 

12:00 

25-Jul-2022 

13:50 

715233 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-27 Palesading work at kamlapur Halima Chawdhuri road ( 

Near Shibu Pond ) Under Faridpur Pourashav . 

07-Jul-2022 

12:00 

25-Jul-2022 

14:00 

715234 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-28 

Construction of RCC Road Starting From Shovarampur 

Main Road ( Kathakoli Kinder Garden ) to Kumer 

River Word - 09ch 00.00-190.00 , Under Farirpur 

Pourashava  

07-Jul-2022 

12:00 

25-Jul-2022 

14:10 

716035 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-36 Supply, fitting & fixing 1 nos 5ton A.C. Cutter in 

Faridpur Pourashava Office. 

07-Jul-2022 

12:00 

25-Jul-2022 

15:30 

717541 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-45 
Construction R.C.C Ghatla Beside haji Shariutulla 

Mass Bazar at Kumer River Under Faridpur 

Pourashava 

13-Jul-2022 

11:00 

28-Jul-2022 

11:00 

717427 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-37 
Construction of Pipe Drain Starting From Back side of 

01 no Road to RHD BY Pass.Word - 08 ,ch 00.00-

158.00 , Under FarirpurPourashava 

13-Jul-2022 

11:00 

28-Jul-2022 

11:30 

717428 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-38 

Construction of ( 1 ) Pipe Culvert infront of 

ParchorChourastaParamanik Bari Jame Mosque , ( 2 ) 

Pipe Culvert At 01 no Road , ( 3 ) Pipe Culvert At 02 

no Road Back Side of Muchi Bari Khal Under Faridpur 

Pourashava . ( 4 ) Construction of B.F.S Road Starting 

From Raghunandanpur Road ( NeaarKobirer More ) to 

JollMridha House , Ch 00.00-228.00 m , With 1.8 

M.Word no - 09 , Uned Faridpur Pourashava . 

13-Jul-2022 

11:00 

28-Jul-2022 

12:00 



Md. Hasibul Hasan Rubel Office File/Tender All Documents/Notice LTM & e-GP - 2014-15-16-17-18-19-20/e-Tender Notice- 2019-2020/e- Tender Notice No.-   07- 2021-22 

 

717429 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-40 
Construction of RCC Road Starting From Tetul tola 

Raod to Salauddin Mia House Word - 22 ,ch 00.00-

113.00 , Under Farirpur Pourashava 

13-Jul-2022 

11:00 

28-Jul-2022 

12:30 

717430 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-41 

Construction of BFS Road starting from ( 01 ) End 

Point of 02 no road to Mr. Khairuddin Miraj House 

ch 00.00-92.00 ( 2 ) Beltola Food Godown to abdu 

Salam House 

13-Jul-2022 

11:00 

28-Jul-2022 

13:00 

717431 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-42 

Construction of CC Road Starting From ( 1 ) 

Thakurbari More ( Near Tetultola More ) to 

MrHafijHouse.ch 00.00-63.00 , ( 2 ) Abdullah ALL 

Jahid Road ( Kamlapur ) ch 00.00-37.00.00 Under 

FarirpurPourashava 

13-Jul-2022 

11:00 

28-Jul-2022 

13:30 

717432 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-43 

Construction of RCC Road Starting From Mujib 

Shorok to City Collage Road ( Beside of Pourashava 

Bhaban). Ch 00.00-168.00,Under Farirpur 

Pourashava 

13-Jul-2022 

11:00 

28-Jul-2022 

14:00 

717435 FPS/ADP/2021-22/P-44 Construction of RCC Drain Slab various Drain Under 

Faridpur 

13-Jul-2022 

11:00 

28-Jul-2022 

14:30 
 

 

 

These are online tenders, where only e-tender will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no offline/hard copies 

will be accepted. To submit e-tender, registration in the National e-GP system portal (http//:www.eprocure.gov.bd) is 

required. 

The fees for downloading the e-tendering documents from the national e-GP Portal have to be deposited on-line with 

any registered bank till the time mentioned in the e-GP notice.   

Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP system portal and from e-GP help desk 

(helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd).  

 

 

  
                   Md. Shamsul Alam 

      Executive Engineer 

     Faridpur Pourashava 

(0631-62496) 
 

 

mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd

